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T U B E  W A L L  L I G H T

Name

Tube Wall Light

P R O D U C T   D E T A I L S

Year of Design

2017

Materials

Carrara marble, steel

PLEASE NOTE
Please allow for  
25.4cm x 7.6cm x 
7.6cm (10 in x 3 in 
x 3 in) in wall cavity 
to �t LED driver.

Finish & Product Code

Brushed Brass

Polished Chrome 

110-130v

TU0120

TU0112

220-240v

TU0020

TU0012

12cm / 4 3⁄4 in

Illumination 110-130v

15w LED strip, 2700k, 800 lumen, 24vDC, CRI 80

Supplied with separate LED driver with 110-130v input

Illumination 220-240v

15w LED strip, 2700k, 800 lumen, 24vDC, CRI 80                       

Supplied with separate LED driver with 220-240v input

Certi�cation

UL, cUL (110-130v)
CE, CB (220-240v)

Dimming

Dimmable. Mains voltage. TRIAC / Leading edge

Dimensions

Overall:

W 12cm x H 104cm x D 11.5cm / W 4 3⁄4 in x H 41in x D 4 1⁄2 in

Wall Plate / Canopy

2 x H 3cm x Dia 12cm / H 1 1⁄8 in x Dia 4 3⁄4 in
Round steel in matching �nish

Weight

Product (net) 3.65kg / 8 lb / Boxed (gross) 7kg / 15.4 lb

104cm /
 41 in

97cm /
 38 1⁄4 in

Tube Dimensions:

Dia. 7cm x 97cm / Dia.  2 3⁄4 in x H 38 1⁄4 in

11.5cm / 4 1⁄2 in


